Public notice
Pedal cycle 'Quietway' route Q14:  Tanner Street
The London Borough of Southwark (Prescribed routes) (Pedal cycle quietways) (No. 9)
Traffic Order 2017
1. Southwark Council hereby GIVES NOTICE that it proposes to make the above orders under
sections 6 and 124 of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984
1
.

CRUSHED GRAVEL. TO BE LAID IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 802.
TYPE DESIGNATION T(B)-PC2. BLISTER TACTILE
PRECAST CONCRETE PAVING FLAG. DARK GREY.
5-8MM JOINTED WITH J-MH2 HIGH PERFORMANCE
FINE MORTAR AS APPENDIX 11/1, APPLIED AS SLURRY
GROUT.TO BE LAID IN 90° STACK BOND.
65
25
200
150
150MM THICK TYPE 1 UNBOUND
GRANULAR MIXTURE AS CLAUSES
801SR AND 803MA, SUB-TYPE 1A AS
TABLE 8/3. SHALL NOT CONTAIN
CRUSHED GRAVEL. TO BE LAID IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 802.
63
30
150
30MM THICK TYPE DESIGNATION
L-SS1 LOW FINES BEDDING SAND AS
APPENDIX 11/1.
TYPE DESIGNATION F-PC-B1(63). BRITISH
STANDARD PRECAST CONCRETE PAVING FLAG,
PIMPLE FINISH - FIBRE REINFORCED. 2-5 MM
JOINTED WITH  J-SS1 SHARP SAND GRANULAR
MIXTURE AS APPENDIX 11/1. TO BE LAID IN 90°
STRETCHER BOND.
UNBOUND FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION
DETAIL A
TACTILE SURFACE
(BLISTER - UNCONTROLLED CROSSING)
DETAIL B
TACTILE SURFACE
(LADDER/TRAMLINE)
DETAIL C
TYPE DESIGNATION T(L)-PC2. LADDER/TRAM
LINE TACTILE PRECAST CONCRETE PAVING
FLAG. DARK GREY. 5-8MM J-MH2 HIGH
PERFORMANCE FINE MORTAR AS APPENDIX
11/1, APPLIED AS SLURRY GROUT.
TO BE LAID IN 90° STACK BOND.
25MM L-MH1 HIGH
PERFORMANCE FINE BEDDING
MORTAR AS APPENDIX 11/1.
CONCRETE FOOWAY REINSTATEMENT
DETAIL D
EXISTING FOOTWAY FOUNDATION
C-PQC-C40 PAVEMENT QUALITY CONCRETE
VARIES
NOTES
160 TOOLEY STREET LONDON SE1P 5LX
REV DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION / DETAILS
DRN
BY
CHKD
BY
APRVD
BY
PROJECT:
TITLE:
CONTRACT NO:
SCALE:
DRAWING NO:
DATE DRAWN:
PURPOSE:
DRAWN
DESIGNED
CHECKED
APPROVED
DATE ISSUED:
REV:
BASED UPON THE ORDNANCE SURVEY 1:1250 MAPPING WITH THE PERMISSION OF THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONARY OFFICE © CROWN COPYRIGHT 2017. UNAUTHORISED REPRODUCTION AND ANY CROWN COPYRIGHT INFRINGES MAY LEAD TO PROSECUTION OR CIVIL PROCEEDINGS. ON BEHALF OF LONDON BOROUGH OF SOUTHWARK. LICENCE NO. 0100019252.

STEPPED CYCLE TRACK TYPICAL SECTION
DETAIL E
30MM THICK TYPE DESIGNATION SFA ASPHALT
CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE AS APPENDIX 7/1.
100MM THICK TYPE DESIGNATION BI3A DENSE APSHALT CONCRETE
COMBINED BASE/BINDER COUSE AS APPENDIX 7/1.
150MM THICK TYPE 1 UNBOUND GRANULAR MIXTURE AS CLAUSES 801SR
AND 803MA, SUB-TYPE 1A AS TABLE 8/3. SHALL NOT CONTAIN CRUSHED
GRAVEL. TO BE LAID IN ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 802.
TYPE DESIGNATION K15 - T1(L/S) GRANITE KERB AS VOLUME 2, ANNEX D, DRAWING
LBS/C/005 AND APPENDIX 11/1. COLOUR TO BE SILVER GREY AS APPENDIX 11/1.
UPSTAND TO BE 60MM. TO BE INSTALLED ON A M1 FOUNDATION AS VOLUME 2,
ANNEX D, DRAWING LBS/C/010. ALL CONCRETE SHALL BE ST4 AS CL.2602
60
FOOTWAY CONSTRUCTION - REFER TO
DETAIL A AND SERIES 1100
TYPE DESIGNATION K15 - T1(L/S) GRANITE KERB AS VOLUME 2, ANNEX D, DRAWING
LBS/C/005 AND APPENDIX 11/1. COLOUR TO BE SILVER GREY AS APPENDIX 11/1.
UPSTAND TO BE 60MM.TO BE INSTALLED ON A M1 FOUNDATION AS VOLUME 2, ANNEX
D, DRAWING LBS/C/010. ALL CONCRETE SHALL BE ST4 AS CL.2602
1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all CONWAY
AECOM drawings for job reference C0391 as listed on the
document issue sheet
2. All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise stated
3. Reference is to be made to the LB Southwark Streetscape
Design Manual (SSDM) Standard Drawings and relevant
contract clauses.
4. Thickness of granular subbase can be reduced locally where
stats are found.
5. Tack coats and/or bond coats should be provided between all
asphalt courses and to interfaces with edge restraints and iron
work.
6. Do not scale from this drawing. Use only written dimensions.
REFLECTIVE BANDING
MANCHESTER POLYURETHANE
BOLLARD (BLACK)
TYPE D CONCEALED
SURROUND OF ST4
CONCRETE AS CLAUSE 2602.
150
975
VARIES
150
MANCHESTER BOLLARD
DETAIL F
REFLECTIVE BANDING
MANCHESTER POLYURETHANE BOLLARD
WITH 1/2 SIGN HOLDERS (BLACK) - SEE SIGN
SCHEDULE
TYPE D CONCEALED
SURROUND OF ST4
CONCRETE AS CLAUSE 2602.
150
975
VARIES
150
MANCHESTER BOLLARD WITH SIGN HOLDER
DETAIL G
160 TOOLEY STREET LONDON SE1P 5LX
REV DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION / DETAILS
DRN
BY
CHKD
BY
APRVD
BY
PROJECT:
TITLE:
CONTRACT NO:
SCALE:
DRAWING NO:
DATE DRAWN:
PURPOSE:
DRAWN